T TRAKINDO UTAMA

VEHICLE EXPENSE RECORD
Month : OCT

Year 2023

Police Reg. Numper ... 1 B. 1801 NZP

Vehicle Brand ........... :  Toyota Avanza Type of Fuel : Gasoline Diesel |:|
Department .... ..+ SALES
Branch .........c.coc....... : BSD Vehicle Type : | sD| JP|mB| Pu| TR[MC]|
Division .................... 1 Marketing
Vehicle Holder's Name: R.Azie Supradinata Driver's Name :
Date KM Fuel Rp. Oil Rp. Other Expenses * Rp.
( Liters ) ( Liters) ( describe )
1 47,579 10 -
2 47,726 41 Toll 295,000
3 Parking 27,000
4 Car Wash
5 Nitrogen -
6 Extra Fuel 500,000
7
8
9
10
11
12
13 48,357 40
14
15
16
17 48,783 36
18
19
20
21
22
23
24 49,276 20 200,000
25
26 49,522 30 300,000
27
28
29
30
31
Total 177 500,000 - - 822,000
Expenses * Rp.
(a) KM Reading last fuel purchase this month .........: 49,522 1. Fuel : 500,000
(b ) KM Reading last fuel purchase previous month ... : 47,324 2. Oil
3. Tyres
(C)KM Traveled ........cooeeuiiiiiiiiiiiieieeeae : 2,198 4. Repairs
(d) Total Fuel Purchased this month ( liters ) .......... : 177 5. Toll Fee
Average KM per liter (c:d) 12 6. Parking :
7. Misc. : 822,000
Total : 1,322,000

Vehicle Holder's Signature :

Date :

Checked & Verified :

Transport Section

Form 325R - 03



